The Newhaven Yacht Squadron Inc Schedule of Fees 20	023 - 2024 (inc GST)	- Effective fro	m 1 July
Membership Fees			ANNUAL
Annual Subscription - Senior Member			\$280.00
Annual Subscription - Associate Member			N/A
Annual Subscription - Social Member			\$75.00
Annual Subscription - Absent Member			\$65.00
Annual Subscription - Junior Member			\$15.00
Annual Subscrition - Senior Crew Member			\$330.00
Annual Subscription - Crew Member			\$55.00
Entrance (Joining) Fee - New Senior or Senior Crew Member			\$340.00
Entrance (Joining) Fee - New Social Member			\$125.00
(Note - to upgrade to a full member would require payment of the	difference between th	ne then current	
Joining Fee & Membership Fee for a current member less \$110)			
Key or Access Tag - Deposit (Refundable)			\$50.00
Marina Fees			
Berth Capacity	Entry Licence Fee	Designation	
6.00 Metres	\$15,925	C1	\$370.00
7.50 Metres	\$22,500	C2	\$460.00
8.25 Metres	\$29,000	C3	\$500.00
9.00 Metres	\$34,000	C7	\$550.00
9.75 Metres	\$47,000	C4	\$600.00
10.50 Metres	\$56,000	C5	\$640.00
12.00 Metres	\$75,000	C6	\$730.00
Dinghy Rack Fee - per Calender Year (Members Only)			\$150.00
Marina Berth Application Fee			\$55.00
Berth Transfer Fee			\$1,400.00
Maintenance Yard Charges 2023 - 2024			
Tractor - Member per Retrieve & Launch	\$170.00		
Tractor - Non-Member per Retrieve & Launch	\$300.00		
Trailer - Member per use, per week or part there of	\$35.00		
Trailer - Non-Member per use, per week or part thereof	\$100.00		
Jet Cleaner - Member per use	\$55.00		
Jet Cleaner - Non-Member per use	\$100.00		
Gantry - Member per use	\$50.00		
Gantry - Non Member per use	\$120.00		
Maintenance Yard Occupant - Member Weekly after 3 Weeks	\$145.00		
Maintenance Yard Occupant - Non Member Weekly after 3 Weeks	\$400.00		
Casual Marina Berth Charges			
Member - 1 Day - Boat Size 6.0 Metres to 10 Metres Inclu	\$45.00		
Member - 1 Day - Boat Size 10.1 Metres to 12 Metres Inclu	\$50.00		
Member - per Week - Boat Size 6.0 Metres to 8.25 Metres Inclu	\$75.00		
Member - per Week - Boat Size 8.26 Metres to 10 Metres Inclu	\$105.00		
Member - per Week - Boat Size 10.1 Metres and over	\$125.00		
Visiting Club Member - Daily Charge	\$57.00		
Visiting Club Member - Weekly Charge	\$300.00		
Other Visitors - Daily Charge (Except Emergency services)	\$90.00		
Other Visitors - Weekly Charge (Except Emergency Services)	\$500.00		
the state of the s			